
F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 11-1031

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for

FOR: Maintenance of IBM Tape Drives Service

TIME & (February 1, 2012 through December 31, 2012)

DATE: 3:00 p.m., January 4, 2012
  

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

UNIT BID INVITATIONS WERE MAILED TO             
1 each PRICE EA 200.00 154.00 463.26 4,358.00           AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

1. IBM 3490 A01 Tape Control Unit YEARLY 2,400.00 1,848.00 5,559.12 52,296.00  

  UNIT

1 each PRICE EA 200.00 340.00   Diebold Information & Security Sys.

2. IBM 3490 B04 Tape Drive YEARLY 2,400.00 4,080.00 No Bid No Bid Pinnacle Business Systems, Inc.

  UNIT RC Electronics

4 each PRICE EA 100.00 60.00 1,017.19 13,045.00 Sirius Computer Solutions

3. IBM 3490 2512 Autoloader YEARLY 1,200.00 720.00 12,206.28 156,540.00 System Maintenance Serv., Inc.
* Tellus Computer Solutions

TOTAL TOTAL 6,000.00 6,648.00 17,765.40 208,836.00 Demandstar

  UNIT SAWS Website

 PRICE Net 2% Net 1%
 Terms EACH 30 days 30 days 30 days 15 days

Delivery Days  
   

   

*LOW BIDDER  

  

S
y

st
em

 M
ai

n
te

n
an

ce
 S

er
v

ic
es

, 

In
c.

9
0

1
3

 E
. 

P
er

im
et

er
 W

o
o

d
s 

D
ri

v
e,

 

S
te

. 
E

C
h

ar
lo

tt
e,

 N
C

 2
8

2
1

6


